
Well_Name: ADKINS WILLIAMS STATE #006 

Location': 0-17-18.0S-28E 1180 FSL 1595 FEL 

Lat: 32.74342693 

Operator Name: PARRISH, H Dwane & Rhonda K 

Land Type: State 

Spud Date: 

Elevation GL: 3611 

API: 3001501906 

Long: 

County: 

Well Type: 

PlugDate: 

Depth TVD: 

-104.194503 

Eddy 

Injection 

APC Status: 

Year: 2006 

Pool Name: ARTESIA;QUEEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Month Gas(MCF) C02(MCF) 

January 0 0 

February 0 0 

March 0 0 

April 0 0 

May 0 0 

June 0 0 

July 0 0 

August 0 0 

September 0 0 

October 0 0 

November 0 0 

December 0 0 

Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) 

761 
1016 
855 
1038 
833 

604 

717 
727 
682 

910 
991 
794 

O 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Days 

Injected 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Year: 2007 

Pool Name: ARTESIA;QUEEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Month Gas(MCF) C02(MCF) 

January 0 0 

February 0 0 

March 0 0 

April 0 0 

May 0 0 

June 0 0 

July . 0 0 

August 0 . 0 

September 0 0 

October 0 0 

November 0 0 

December 0 - 0 

Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) 

1007 
380 
362 
599 
324 
444 
783 
269 
838 
251 
574 
1604 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Days 

Injected 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Year: 

Pool Name: 

Month 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

. August 

September 

October 

2008 

ARTESIA;QUI-IEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Gas(MCF) C02(MCF) Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) 

0 0 1410 0 
0 0 769 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 " 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

o o o o ' 
0 0 .0 0 

0 0 0 . 0 

o 0 0 0 

Case 14164 
Parrish, H. Dwane & Rhonda K. 

OCD Exhibit No. 10 

Days 

Injected 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



November 

December 

Well_Name: 

Location: 

Lat: 

Operator Name: 

Land Type: 

Spud Date: 

Elevation GL: 

ADKINS WILLIAMS STATE #001 

O-17-18.0S-28E 10 FSL 2577 FEL 

32.74016716 

PARRISH H Dwane & Rhonda K 

State 

0 

0 

API: 3001510450 

3/11/1964 Plug Date: 

3608 Depth TVD: 

..ong: 

County: 

Well Type: 

-104.197711 

Eddy 

Injection 

2460 APC Status: 

Year: 2006 

Pool Name: ARTESIA;QUEEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Month Gas(MCF) 

January 0 

February 0 

March 0 

April 0 

May 0 

June 0 

July 0 

August 0 

September 0 

October 0 

November 0 

December 0 

Year: 2007 

Pool Name: ARTESIA;QUEEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Month Gas(MCF) 

January 0 

February 0 

March 0 

April 0 

May 0 

June 0 

July 0 

August 0 

September 0 

October 0 

November 0 

December 0 

Year: 2008 

Pool Name: ARTESIA;QUEEN-GRAYBURG-SAN ANDRES 

Month Gas(MCF) 

January 0 

February 0 

March 0 

April 0 

May 0 

June 0 

July 0 

Days 

C02(MCF) Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) Injected 

0 761 0 0 
0 1016 0 0 
0 855 0 0 

0 1038 0 0 
0 833 0 0 
0 604 0 0 

0 717 0 0 
0 727 0 0 
0 682 0 0 
0 910 0 0 
0 991 0 0 
0 794 0 0 

Days 

C02(MCF) Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) Injected 

0 1007 0 0 
0 380 0 0 . 
0 362 0 0 

0 599 0 0 
0 324 0 0 
0 444 0 0 
0 783 0 0 
0 269 0 0 
0 838 0 0 
0 251 0 0 
0 574 0 0 

0 1604 0 0 

Days 

C02(MCF) Water(BBLS) Other(BBLS) Injected 

0 1410 0 0 
0 769 0 0 
0 983 0 0 

0 608 0 0 

0 11 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 



August 0 

.September 0 

October 0 

November 0 

December 0 

0 0 0 0 

0' 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 


